
Christmas Dates- St. Martin’s School 

Friday 29th November Non-uniform day with children bringing in a 

chocolate donation for the Christmas Fair tombola.  
 

Friday 29th November 

6.00pm 

Christmas Sparkle event with school choir- this is 

for Key Stage 2 children only. Approx 6.00pm at 

Peasholm Park. 
  

Tuesday 3rd December Planetarium in school for an experience day.  
 

Thursday 5th December 

Morning 

Years 1- 6 to watch Aladdin at SJT- more 

information to come in due course.  
 

Thursday 5th December 

4.00-5.00pm 

Christmas Voices event with school choir- this is 

for Key Stage 2 children only.  Families welcome to 

watch.  4.00-5.00pm in St. Martin’s Church 
 

Monday 9th December 

1.30pm 

Nativity for Burniston Rocks and Hayburn Wyke 

Parents at 1.30pm.  

Tuesday 10th December  

1.30pm 

Nativity for The Bays and Ravenscar Parents at 

1.30pm. 

Thursday 12th December EYFS trip to SJT 
 

Thursday 12th December 

After school 

School Christmas fair after school. NO AFTER 

SCHOOL CLUB 
 



Friday 13th December 

Afternoon 

FOSMs Christmas Movie Day.  

Monday 15th December  

6.00-7.30pm 

Advent Labyrinth event for parents. An evening of 

advent reflection activities for adults. More info to 

follow.  

Wednesday 18th 

December 

Christmas Dinner Day for the children in school.  

Thursday 19th December 

2.00pm 

School carol service at St. Martin’s Church for the 

whole school.  NO AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 

Friday 20th December Break up from school at 3.20pm.  NO AFTER 

SCHOOL CLUB 

 


